
East Suburban Catholic Conference
2015 Men's Football Conference Results

Sophomore Schedule/Results

Week 1
Friday, Aug 28, 2015
Bloomington 22 Nazareth 8
Saint Viator 36 Rolling Meadows 6
Providence Catholic 54 Joliet Catholic 22
Carmel Catholic 24 Waukesha West 7
St Laurence 27 Benet 0
Notre Dame 14 McHenry 14
Crystal Lake South 16 Marian Central Catholic 13
Mount Carmel 12 Marist 7
Saturday, Aug 29, 2015 29
Saint Patrick 44 Taft 0
Week 2
Friday, Sept 4, 2015
Wheaton North 48 Joliet Catholic 7
Deerfield 20 Saint Viator 18
Marian Central Catholic 35 McHenry 26
Oswego East 40 Marian Catholic 22
Carmel Catholic 13 Phillips 7
Notre Dame 27 Evanston 7
Marist 35 Libertyville 14
Saturday, Sept 5, 2015
O'Fallon 28 Benet 27
Nazareth 30 Leo 0
Glenbrook South 21 Saint Patrick 7
Week 3
Friday, Sept 11, 2015
Saint Patrick 28 Nazareth 12
Carmel Catholic 14 Joliet Catholic 13
Marian Central Catholic 27 Marian Catholic 6
Saint Viator 34 Marist 14
Notre Dame 22 Benet 7
Week 4
Friday, Sept 18, 2015
Carmel Catholic 28 Marian Catholic 0
Notre Dame 29 Marist 14
Saint Viator 34 Joliet Catholic 0
Marian Central Catholic 23 Nazareth 18
Saturday, Sept 19, 2015
Saint Patrick 28 Benet 21
Week 5
Friday, Sept 25, 2015
Nazareth 48 Marian Catholic 6
Marian Central Catholic 21 Joliet Catholic 7
Saint Viator 21 Notre Dame 0
Benet 41 Marist 21
Saturday, Sept 26, 2015
Carmel Catholic 21 Saint Patrick 0
Week 6



Friday, Oct 2, 2015
Benet 23 Nazareth 7
Joliet Catholic 54 Marian Catholic 0
Saint Patrick 35 Marist 24
Saint Viator 7 Carmel Catholic 0
Marian Central Catholic 21 Notre Dame 16
Week 7
Friday, Oct 09, 2015
Marian Central Catholic 16 Saint Viator 13
Marist 53 Marian Catholic 20
Benet 29 Carmel Catholic 13
Nazareth 48 Joliet Catholic 14
Saturday, Oct 10, 2015
Saint Patrick 26 Notre Dame 22
Week 8
Friday, Oct 16, 2015
Nazareth 49 Marist 14
Notre Dame 38 Marian Catholic 8
Marian Central Catholic 20 Carmel Catholic 15
Saint Viator 42 Saint Patrick 28
Benet 38 Joliet Catholic 14
Week 9
Friday, Oct 23, 2015
Carmel Catholic 16 Notre Dame 12
Nazareth 28 Saint Viator 24
Benet 35 Marian Catholic 13
Marist 28 Joliet Catholic 22
Saturday, Oct 25, 2014
Saint Patrick 31 Marian Central Catholic 12


